Governor Attendance 2022-23

Name

27/09/2022

29/011/2022

24/01/2023

21/03/2023

02/05/2023

13/07/2023

Nick Chapman

Debbie Williams (HT)

Kate Hoare

Gaenor Hockey

James Risley

Sharon Martin

Peter Duke

Barry Shea

Steve Penson

Michelle Cooke-Paine
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